TABELA DE ATUALIZACAO TJLP

Aplicacdo: Parcelamentos REFIC

Més do Vencimento
do Tributo ou
da Origem do

Més do Pagamento

Parcelamento Janeiro/2015 | Fevereiro/2015 Margo/2015

"2008"

Janeiro 0,3960 0,4006 0,4052
Fevereiro 0,3908 0,3954 0,4000
Marco 0,3856 0,3902 0,3948
Abril 0,3804 0,3850 0,3896
Maio 0,3752 0,3798 0,3844
Junho 0,3700 0,3746 0,3792
Julho 0,3648 0,3694 0,3740
Agosto 0,3596 0,3642 0,3688
Setembro 0,3544 0,3590 0,3635
Outubro 0,3492 0,3538 0,3583
Novembro 0,3440 0,3485 0,3531
Dezembro 0,3388 0,3433 0,3479
"2009"

Janeiro 0,3335 0,3381 0,3427
Fevereiro 0,3283 0,3329 0,3375
Marco 0,3231 0,3277 0,3323
Abril 0,3179 0,3225 0,3271
Maio 0,3127 0,3173 0,3219
Junho 0,3075 0,3121 0,3167
Julho 0,3025 0,3071 0,3117
Agosto 0,2975 0,3021 0,3067
Setembro 0,2971 0,3017 0,3063
Outubro 0,2921 0,2967 0,3013
Novembro 0,2871 0,2917 0,2963
Dezembro 0,2821 0,2867 0,2913
"2010"

Janeiro 0,2771 0,2817 0,2863
Fevereiro 0,2721 0,2767 0,2813
Marco 0,2671 0,2717 0,2763
Abril 0,2621 0,2667 0,2713
Maio 0,2571 0,2617 0,2663
Junho 0,2521 0,2567 0,2613
Julho 0,2471 0,2517 0,2563
Agosto 0,2421 0,2467 0,2513
Setembro 0,2371 0,2417 0,2463
Outubro 0,2321 0,2367 0,2413
Novembro 0,2271 0,2317 0,2363
Dezembro 0,2221 0,2267 0,2313




"2011"
Janeiro
Fevereiro
Marco
Abril

Maio
Junho
Julho
Agosto
Setembro
Outubro
Novembro
Dezembro
"2012"
Janeiro
Fevereiro
Marco
Abril

Maio
Junho
Julho
Agosto
Setembro
Outubro
Novembro
Dezembro
"2013"
Janeiro
Fevereiro
Marco
Abril

Maio
Junho
Julho
Agosto
Setembro
Outubro
Novembro
Dezembro
"2014"
Janeiro
Fevereiro
Marco
Abril

Maio
Junho
Julho
Agosto
Setembro
Outubro
Novembro
Dezembro

0,2171
0,2121
0,2071
0,2021
0,1971
0,1921
0,1871
0,1821
0,1771
0,1721
0,1671
0,1621

0,1571
0,1521
0,1471
0,1421
0,1371
0,1321
0,1275
0,1229
0,1183
0,1138
0,1092
0,1046

0,1004
0,0963
0,0921
0,0879
0,0838
0,0796
0,0754
0,0713
0,0671
0,0629
0,0588
0,0546

0,0504
0,0463
0,0421
0,0379
0,0338
0,0296
0,0254
0,0213
0,0171
0,0129
0,0088
0,0046

0,2217
0,2167
0,2117
0,2067
0,2017
0,1967
0,1917
0,1867
0,1817
0,1767
0,1717
0,1667

0,1617
0,1567
0,1517
0,1467
0,1417
0,1367
0,1321
0,1275
0,1229
0,1183
0,1138
0,1092

0,1050
0,1008
0,0967
0,0925
0,0883
0,0842
0,0800
0,0758
0,0717
0,0675
0,0633
0,0592

0,0550
0,0508
0,0467
0,0425
0,0383
0,0342
0,0300
0,0258
0,0217
0,0175
0,0133
0,0092

0,2263
0,2213
0,2163
0,2113
0,2063
0,2013
0,1963
0,1913
0,1863
0,1813
0,1763
0,1713

0,1663
0,1613
0,1563
0,1513
0,1463
0,1413
0,1367
0,1321
0,1275
0,1229
0,1183
0,1138

0,1096
0,1054
0,1013
0,0971
0,0929
0,0888
0,0846
0,0804
0,0763
0,0721
0,0679
0,0638

0,0596
0,0554
0,0513
0,0471
0,0429
0,0388
0,0346
0,0304
0,0263
0,0221
0,0179
0,0138



"2015"

Janeiro 0,0046 0,0092
Fevereiro 0,0046
Marco

Abril

Maio

Junho

Julho

Agosto

Setembro

Outubro

Novembro

Dezembro



